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2023 W. Grace Street
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W Grace St W Broad St

Alli
son

 St

Monument Ave

Park Ave

W Marshall StStra
wbe

rry 
St

N M
ead

ow St

Hermitage Road

N R
ow

lan
d S

t

Monument Ave

W Broad St

Hermitage Road

West Grace Street

Monument Avenue

2099

2220

2026

(6 Addresses)

2299

1899

2000

201
8202

2

901

200
1

2211(4 Addresses)

808
(2 

Add
res

ses
)

220
1

223
0

183
9

223
9

200
0

2010

223
7

202
3

1800

220
0

183
4

220
4

18
40

(6 
Ad

dre
sse

s)

911

180
8

182
8

203
1

202
8

222
0

182
2

182
0

202
9

221
6

220
6

223
4

183
0

183
7

203
9

201
4

200
9

203
5 200

8

203
6

203
4

220
8

(2 A
ddr

ess
es)

203
2

182
6

224
3

183
5

200
6

201
6

204
1

201
0

200
4

222
7

221
3

200
8

200
7

220
6

221
8

181
8

202
5

182
6200

1

181
1

182
0

183
8

222
6

221
8

220
9

200
9

183
3

210
8

2032

185
3

(3 A
ddr

esse
s)

201
5

(10
 Ad

dre
sses

)202
1

(3 A
ddr

esse
s)

181
2

(6 A
ddr

esse
s)

202
7

(2 A
ddr

esse
s)

183
7

(2 A
ddr

esse
s)

221
5 1

/2
(11

 Ad
dre

sses
)

184
1

(2 A
ddr

esse
s)

O
1 inch = 200 feet

0 0.025 0.05 0.075 0.10.0125
Miles

2023 W. Grace

2023 W Grace St2023 W Grace St


